Breakfast

(daily from 9:00 am to 11:30 am)

EUROPEAN BREAKFAST

Two Eggs (Poach, Scrambled, Boiled Fries, Omelette)
Beef bacon, Chicken sausages

Fruit Platter

Turkey ham, Chicken mortadella

Baker’s basket with selection of rolls and Danish
Toast, Jam, Butter

Fresh Orange or Grapefruit Juice

Coffee or Tea

ARABIC BREAKFAST

Fresh Orange, Carrot Juice

Fruit Platter

Labneh

Signature Ful Medames

Grilled Halloumi or Akawi Cheese
Egg Shakshouha

Croissant, Arabic bread

Tea or Turkish coffee

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Basket of Morning Pastries or Choice of Toast, Jam, Butter Fruit Platter

Fresh Orange or Grapefruit Juice
Coffee or Tea

Please let us know if you have any special dietary requests, intolerance, or restrictions so we can accommodate your preferences

All prices are mentioned in AED and are inclusive of service charge
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of 5% VAT, as applicable.

120

100

90



Starters and Salads

Crispy Fried Shrimp
Garlic aioli, onion, black pepper fries

Classic Caesar Salad - V
Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, shaved parmesan, croutons, and beef bacon bits

ADD
Grilled chicken
Grilled shrimp

Selection of Hot Mezze
Cheese sambousek, kibbeh, spinach fatayer, samosa

Arabic Mezze
Hummus, moutabel, baba ghanoush, tabouleh, vine leaves, Arabic bread

Greek Salad -V, G
Cucumber, tomato, bell pepper, onion, kalamata olives, oregano, feta cheese

Soups

Harira Soup
Traditional Moroccan beef soup, lemon, pita croutons

Cumin Spiced Lentil Soup -V

Lemon, croutons

(V) Vegetarian; G) Gluten free

Please let us know if you have any special dietary requests, intolerance, or restrictions so we can accommodate your preferences

All prices are mentioned in AED and are inclusive of service charge
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of 5% VAT, as applicable.

75

65
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35



Burgers & Sandwiches

Signature Burger
Angus beef, crispy bacon, crispy onion, cheddar cheese, signature dip,
lettuce, tomato, pickles fries & coleslaw

Chicken Burger
Crispy chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, dill pickles, Caesar dip, fries & coleslaw

Club Sandwich
Grilled chicken, turkey ham, Swiss cheese, beef bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato,
fries & coleslaw

Beef Ciabatta
Tender beef striploin, rucola, crispy onion, cheddar, garlic aioli, mustard, tomato, fries

Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Crispy buffalo chicken, ice berg lettuce, carrot, avocado, cheddar, ranch mayo, fries

[talian Vegetable Panini - V
Ciabatta, grilled marinated vegetables, Mozzarella, lemon-thyme-honey mustard, wedges

(V) Vegetarian; G) Gluten free

Please let us know if you have any special dietary requests, intolerance, or restrictions so we can accommodate your preferences

All prices are mentioned in AED and are inclusive of service charge
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of 5% VAT, as applicable.
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Main Course

US Prime Beef Tenderloin
Grilled vegetables, mashed potato, peppercorn sauce

US Prime Beef RibEye
Buttered asparagus, stealth fries, herb butter

Arabic Mixed Grill
Lamb chops, shish taouk, kofta, lamb kebab, kuboos, stealth fries

Roasted Baby Chicken
Roasted vegetables, rosemary potato, jus natural

Grilled Salmon Fillet
Sweet corn, baby spinach, tomato, zaatar dressing

Grilled Lamb Kofta
Arabic bread, hummus, tomato, cucumber, parsley

Fish & Chips
Malt vinegar, tartar sauce

Shish Taouk

Grilled chicken skewers, hummus, Arabic bread, stealth fries

(V) Vegetarian; G) Gluten free

Please let us know if you have any special dietary requests, intolerance, or restrictions so we can accommodate your preferences

All prices are mentioned in AED and are inclusive of service charge
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of 5% VAT, as applicable.
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Desserts

Ajman Hotel Special Umm Ali
Baked puff pastry cakes, heavy cream, rose water

Chocolate Fondant
with vanilla ice cream

Coconut - Date Cake
vanilla ice cream

Mango - Strawberry Cheesecake

Glazed Nutty Brownie
Nutty brownie, chocolate glaze, cream chantilly

(V) Vegetarian; G) Gluten free
Please let us know if you have any special dietary requests, intolerance, or restrictions so we can accommodate your preferences

All prices are mentioned in AED and are inclusive of service charge
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of 5% VAT, as applicable.

35

35

35

35

35



Non Alcoholic Beverages

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola, Coca Cola light, Sprite, Diet Sprite, Fanta, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale,
Bitter Lemon, Soda Water

Fresh Juices
Orange, Pineapple, Carrot, Mango, Lemon & Mint

Chilled Juices
Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Apple, Cranberry

Iced Tea
Lipton Lemon or Peach

Energy Drink
Red Bull, Red Bull Sugar Free

Mineral Water Small
Still

Local Mineral Water 10
Evian 25
Sparkling

San Pellegrino 25
Perrier 25

All prices are mentioned in AED and are inclusive of service charge
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of 5% VAT, as applicable.

Large
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36
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Mocktails

Virgin Mojito
Mint Leaves, Lime, Brown Sugar, Soda, Classic or Passion Fruit

Coco-Pina
Fresh Pineapple Chunks, Coconut Cream

Mango Meyer
Mango Puree, Lemon Juice, Soda Water, Fresh Mint

Desert Rose
Cranberry, Rose Water, Fresh Mint

Cucumber Ginger Fizz
Ginger Ale, Honey, Fresh Cucumber

Strawberry Intense
Fresh Strawberry, Orange Juice, Bitter Lemon

Hot Beverages

Espresso, Americano
Double Espresso
Cappuccino, Café Latte

Tea & Infusion

English breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Chamomile, Red Berries, Jasmine

Moroccan Tea

Ginger Tea

All prices are mentioned in AED and are inclusive of service charge
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of 5% VAT, as applicable.
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Cocktails

THE BEST EVER

Margaritas
Tequila, Lime Juice, Triple Sec, Classic or Mango or Green Apple

Mai Tai
White & Dark Rum, Almond Syrup, Triple Sec, Lemon and Pineapple Juice

Fun on the Beach
Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Cranberry and Orange Juice

Pina Colada
White Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Cream

Mojito
White Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime Wedges, Soda Water, Sugarcane Classic or
Red Berries or Passion Fruit

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco

Caipirinha & Caipiroska
Cachaca or Vodka, Lime Wedges, Sugarcane, Classic or Strawberry or Peach

LONG ISLAND ALL DAY

Long Island
Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Cola, Lime

Red Berries
Vodka Black Currant, Rum, Gin, Créme de Cassis, Cranberry Juice, Pomegranate Seeds

Orange Cinnamon
Vodka Mandarin, Rum, Gin, Jack Daniels, Southern Comfort, Orange Juice, Cinnamon Sticks

All prices are mentioned in AED and are inclusive of service charge
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of 5% VAT, as applicable.
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Cocktails

THE GIN CLUB

Posh G&T
Bombay Sapphire, Martini Red, Peach Schnapps, Tonic Water

Berry Gin
Hendricks’s, Creme Cassis, Cranberry Juice

Basil Twist
Gordon's, Basil Syrup, Bitter Lemon

ENERGY BOOST

Bull Mojito
Rum, Lime, Mint Créeme, Red bull

Bull Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Red bull

Exitabull
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Red Bull, Cranberry Juice

FROZEN CAFFEINE

Café Amore
Cognac, Amaretto, Almond Syrup, Coffee

Frozen Irish Cappuccino
Jameson, Baileys, Coffee, Milk

Carajillo
Rum, Kahlua, Vodka, Grand Marnier, Coffee

All prices are mentioned in AED and are inclusive of service charge
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of 5% VAT, as applicable.
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Beers

DRAUGHT BEERS
Hoegaarden
Heineken

Stella Artois

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

Paulaner
Guinness

Corona

Heineken
Amstel Light
Becks

Budweiser

Strongbow

Half Pint
36
28
26

All prices are mentioned in AED and are inclusive of service charge

All prices mentioned above are inclusive of 5% VAT, as applicable.

Pint
42
38
36

Bottle
45

35

32
32

30

30
30

32



House Wine
CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO

Taittinger Brut Reserve, Champagne - France

Joseph Perrier Marquis De Joncry, Champagne - France

Da Luca, Sparkling Rosé NV - Italy

Da Luca, Prosecco - Italy

WHITE WINES

Antares, Sauvignon Blanc - Chile

Sauvignon Blanc, the Riddle Hardys - Australia
Pinot Grigio, Da Luca - Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, La Révérence - France
Hardy's Banrock, Chardonnay - Australia

Sauvignon Blanc, Dusky Sounds - New Zealand

RED WINES

Antares Merlot - Chile

Kumala Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz - South Africa
Hardis Stamp, Cabernet Merlot - Australia
Birdman, Anakena Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile

Da Luca, Nero d'Avola - Italy

Malbec, Argento - Argentina

ROSE WINES
Kumala, Pinotage Rosé - South Africa

Antares, Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile

All prices are mentioned in AED and are inclusive of service charge
All prices mentioned above are inclusive of 5% VAT, as applicable.

Glass

35

Glass
26
24
28
32
30
35

Glass

26
24
30
24
28
35

Glass

24
26

Bottle
860
540
160
160

Bottle
90
85
105
135
130
145

Bottle
90
85
130
85
105
135

Bottle
85
90



Liqueurs & Spirits

APERITIFS
Campari, Martini Rosso, Martini Bianco,

Martini Dry, Aperol, Ricard, Pernod
GRAPPA

Tignanello Antinori

SHERRY & PORT
Tio Pepe Dry Sherry, Cockburn's Port

RUM

Matusalem Clasico
Matusalem Platino
Bacardi Gold
Cabana White

GIN

Hendrick's
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire

Gordon's

Single
35

Single
60

35

Single
30
30
30
28

Single
40
35
35
28

All prices are mentioned in AED and are inclusive of service charge

All prices mentioned above are inclusive of 5% VAT, as applicable.

Double
45

Double
80

45

Double
40
40
40
35

Double
45
45
45
32



Liqueurs & Spirits

VODKA

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Absolut Blue, Vanilla, Mandarin, Lemon, Blue Currant
Smirnoff Red Label

Moskovskaya

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Tenampa Reposado
Tenampa Gold

BOURBON & IRISH WHISKY

Jack Daniels
Jim Beam
Jameson

SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 21 yrs.

Johnnie Walker Blu Label- Premium Blend
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 18 yrs.

Chivas Regal 18 yrs.

Chivas Regal 12 yrs

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 yrs.
Johnnie Walker Red Label

All prices are mentioned in AED and are inclusive of service charge

Single
45
45
35
30
28

Single
35
35
30
28

Single
40
40
40

Single
145
145
60
60
45

45

35

All prices mentioned above are inclusive of 5% VAT, as applicable.

Double

65
60
45
40
35

Double

45
45
40
35

Double

50
50
50

Double

255
255
95
95
60
60
45



