Breakfast

(daily from 9:00 am to 11:30 am)

EUROPEAN BREAKFAST

120

Two Eggs (Poach, Scrambled, Boiled Fries, Omelette) Beef bacon, Chicken sausages Fruit Platter Turkey ham, Chicken mortadella Baker's basket with selection of rolls and Danish Toast, Jam, Butter Fresh Orange or Grapefruit Juice Coffee or Tea

ARABIC BREAKFAST

100

Fresh Orange, Carrot Juice Fruit Platter Labneh Signature Ful Medames Grilled Halloumi or Akawi Cheese Egg Shakshouha Croissant, Arabic bread Tea or Turkish coffee

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

90

Basket of Morning Pastries or Choice of Toast, Jam, Butter Fruit Platter Fresh Orange or Grapefruit Juice Coffee or Tea

Starters and Salads

Crispy Fried Shrimp Garlic aioli, onion, black pepper fries	75
Classic Caesar Salad - V Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, shaved parmesan, croutons, and beef bacon bits	65
ADD Grilled chicken Grilled shrimp	15 25
Selection of Hot Mezze Cheese sambousek, kibbeh, spinach fatayer, samosa	60
Arabic Mezze Hummus, moutabel, baba ghanoush, tabouleh, vine leaves, Arabic bread	48
Greek Salad - V, G Cucumber, tomato, bell pepper, onion, kalamata olives, oregano, feta cheese	45
Soups	
Harira Soup Traditional Moroccan beef soup, lemon, pita croutons	42
Cumin Spiced Lentil Soup - V Lemon, croutons	35

(V) Vegetarian; G) Gluten free

Burgers & Sandwiches

Signature Burger Angus beef, crispy bacon, crispy onion, cheddar cheese, signature dip, lettuce, tomato, pickles fries & coleslaw	80
Chicken Burger Crispy chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, dill pickles, Caesar dip, fries & coleslaw	63
Club Sandwich Grilled chicken, turkey ham, Swiss cheese, beef bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato, fries & coleslaw	66
Beef Ciabatta Tender beef striploin, rucola, crispy onion, cheddar, garlic aioli, mustard, tomato, fries	63
Buffalo Chicken Wrap Crispy buffalo chicken, ice berg lettuce, carrot, avocado, cheddar, ranch mayo, fries	58
Italian Vegetable Panini - V Ciabatta, grilled marinated vegetables, Mozzarella, lemon-thyme-honey mustard, wedges	55

(V) Vegetarian; G) Gluten free

Main Course

US Prime Beef Tenderloin Grilled vegetables, mashed potato, peppercorn sauce	200
US Prime Beef RibEye Buttered asparagus, stealth fries, herb butter	180
Arabic Mixed Grill Lamb chops, shish taouk, kofta, lamb kebab, kuboos, stealth fries	120
Roasted Baby Chicken Roasted vegetables, rosemary potato, jus natural	80
Grilled Salmon Fillet Sweet corn, baby spinach, tomato, za'atar dressing	120
Grilled Lamb Kofta Arabic bread, hummus, tomato, cucumber, parsley	69
Fish & Chips Malt vinegar, tartar sauce	90
Shish Taouk Grilled chicken skewers, hummus, Arabic bread, stealth fries	65

(V) Vegetarian; G) Gluten free

Desserts

Ajman Hotel Special Umm Ali Baked puff pastry cakes, heavy cream, rose water	35
Chocolate Fondant with vanilla ice cream	35
Coconut - Date Cake vanilla ice cream	35
Mango - Strawberry Cheesecake	35
Glazed Nutty Brownie Nutty brownie, chocolate glaze, cream chantilly	35

(V) Vegetarian; G) Gluten free

Non Alcoholic Beverages

Soft Drinks Coca Cola, Coca Cola light, Sprite, Diet Sprite, Fa Bitter Lemon, Soda Water	nta, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale,	21
Fresh Juices Orange, Pineapple, Carrot, Mango, Lemon & Mir	nt	25
Chilled Juices Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Apple, Cranberry		18
Iced Tea Lipton Lemon or Peach		25
Energy Drink Red Bull, Red Bull Sugar Free		25
Mineral Water	Small	Large
Still		
Local Mineral Water	10	15
Evian	25	36
Sparkling		
San Pellegrino	25	36
Perrier	25	36

Mocktails

Virgin Mojito Mint Leaves, Lime, Brown Sugar, Soda, Classic or Passion Fruit	33
Coco-Pina Fresh Pineapple Chunks, Coconut Cream	33
Mango Meyer Mango Puree, Lemon Juice, Soda Water, Fresh Mint	33
Desert Rose Cranberry, Rose Water, Fresh Mint	33
Cucumber Ginger Fizz	33
Ginger Ale, Honey, Fresh Cucumber Strawberry Intense Fresh Strawberry, Orange Juice, Bitter Lemon	33
Hot Beverages	
Espresso, Americano	24
Double Espresso	28
Cappuccino, Café Latte	28
Fea & Infusion English breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Chamomile, Red Berries, Jasmine	24
Moroccan Tea	32
Ginger Tea	32

Cocktails

THE BEST EVER

Margaritas Tequila, Lime Juice, Triple Sec, Classic or Mango or Green Apple	50
Mai Tai White & Dark Rum, Almond Syrup, Triple Sec, Lemon and Pineapple Juice	50
Fun on the Beach Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Cranberry and Orange Juice	50
Pina Colada White Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Cream	50
Mojito White Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime Wedges, Soda Water, Sugarcane Classic or Red Berries or Passion Fruit	50
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco	50
Caipirinha & Caipiroska Cachaca or Vodka, Lime Wedges, Sugarcane, Classic or Strawberry or Peach	50
LONG ISLAND ALL DAY	
Long Island Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Cola, Lime	55
Red Berries Vodka Black Currant, Rum, Gin, Crème de Cassis, Cranberry Juice, Pomegranate Seeds	55
Orange Cinnamon Vodka Mandarin, Rum, Gin, Jack Daniels, Southern Comfort, Orange Juice, Cinnamon Sticks	55

Cocktails

THE	GIN	OI	UB
$\mathbf{I} \mathbf{\Pi} \mathbf{\Gamma}_{\mathbf{I}}$	UIIN	UI.	UD

Posh G&T Bombay Sapphire, Martini Red, Peach Schnapps, Tonic Water	50
Berry Gin Hendricks's, Crème Cassis, Cranberry Juice	50
Basil Twist Gordon's, Basil Syrup, Bitter Lemon	50
ENERGY BOOST	
Bull Mojito Rum, Lime, Mint Crème, Red bull	55
Bull Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Red bull	55
Exitabull Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Red Bull, Cranberry Juice	55
FROZEN CAFFEINE	
Café Amore Cognac, Amaretto, Almond Syrup, Coffee	45
Frozen Irish Cappuccino Jameson, Baileys, Coffee, Milk	45
Carajillo Rum, Kahlua, Vodka, Grand Marnier, Coffee	45

Beers

DRAUGHT BEERS	Half Pint	Pint
Hoegaarden	36	42
Heineken	28	38
Stella Artois	26	36

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS	Bottle
Paulaner	45
Guinness	35
Corona	32
Heineken	32
Amstel Light	30
Becks	30
Budweiser	30
Strongbow	32

House Wine

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO	Glass	Bottle
Taittinger Brut Reserve, Champagne - France		860
Joseph Perrier Marquis De Joncry, Champagne - France		540
Da Luca, Sparkling Rosé NV - Italy		160
Da Luca, Prosecco - Italy	35	160
WHITE WINES	Glass	Bottle
Antares, Sauvignon Blanc - Chile	26	90
Sauvignon Blanc, the Riddle Hardys - Australia	24	85
Pinot Grigio, Da Luca - Italy	28	105
Sauvignon Blanc, La Révérence - France	32	135
Hardy's Banrock, Chardonnay - Australia	30	130
Sauvignon Blanc, Dusky Sounds - New Zealand	35	145
RED WINES	Glass	Bottle
Antares Merlot - Chile	26	90
Kumala Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz - South Africa	24	85
Hardis Stamp, Cabernet Merlot - Australia	30	130
Birdman, Anakena Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile	24	85
Da Luca, Nero d'Avola - Italy	28	105
Malbec, Argento - Argentina	35	135
ROSÉ WINES	Glass	Bottle
Kumala, Pinotage Rosé - South Africa	24	85
Antares, Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile	26	90

All prices are mentioned in AED and are inclusive of service charge All prices mentioned above are inclusive of 5% VAT, as applicable.

Liqueurs & Spirits

APERITIFS	Single	Double
Campari, Martini Rosso, Martini Bianco,	35	45
Martini Dry, Aperol, Ricard, Pernod		
GRAPPA	Single	Double
Tignanello Antinori	60	80
SHERRY & PORT		
Tio Pepe Dry Sherry, Cockburn's Port	35	45
RUM	Single	Double
Matusalem Clasico	30	40
Matusalem Platino	30	40
Bacardi Gold	30	40
Cabana White	28	35
GIN	Single	Double
Hendrick's	40	45
Beefeater	35	45
Bombay Sapphire	35	45
Gordon's	28	32

Liqueurs & Spirits

VODKA	Single	Double
Belvedere	45	65
Grey Goose	45	60
Absolut Blue, Vanilla, Mandarin, Lemon, Blue Currant	35	45
Smirnoff Red Label	30	40
Moskovskaya	28	35
TEQUILA	Single	Double
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold	35	45
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver	35	45
Tenampa Reposado	30	40
Tenampa Gold	28	35
BOURBON & IRISH WHISKY	Single	Double
BOURBON & IRISH WHISKY Jack Daniels	Single 40	Double 50
	_	
Jack Daniels	40	50
Jack Daniels Jim Beam	40 40	50 50
Jack Daniels Jim Beam Jameson	40 40 40	50 50 50
Jack Daniels Jim Beam Jameson SCOTCH WHISKY	40 40 40 Single	50 50 50 Double
Jack Daniels Jim Beam Jameson SCOTCH WHISKY Chivas Regal 21 yrs.	40 40 40 Single 145	50 50 50 Double 255
Jack Daniels Jim Beam Jameson SCOTCH WHISKY Chivas Regal 21 yrs. Johnnie Walker Blu Label- Premium Blend	40 40 40 Single 145 145	50 50 50 Double 255 255
Jack Daniels Jim Beam Jameson SCOTCH WHISKY Chivas Regal 21 yrs. Johnnie Walker Blu Label- Premium Blend Johnnie Walker Gold Label 18 yrs.	40 40 40 Single 145 145 60	50 50 50 Double 255 255 95
Jack Daniels Jim Beam Jameson SCOTCH WHISKY Chivas Regal 21 yrs. Johnnie Walker Blu Label- Premium Blend Johnnie Walker Gold Label 18 yrs. Chivas Regal 18 yrs.	40 40 40 Single 145 145 60 60	50 50 50 Double 255 255 95